
PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME: Request for Qualification for Demolition Services 

SPECIFICATION No: 752095 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  February 17, 2021 @ 10am 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Tele-Conference 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Buildings 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Sonji Ward    Sonji.ward@cityofchicago.org    312-744-4916  
ORIGINAL RFQ DUE DATE:   March 18, 2021 

 
Name Company/Address Telephone 

Julie Besaw 
besjul@brandenburg.com 
John Pastewski 
pasjoh@brandenburg.com 

Brandenburg Industrial Service 
Company 

2625 South Loomis St. 
Chicago, IL 60608 

312-528-1135 
312-287-8821 

Karsten Pawlik 

karsten@knockitdown.com 

Kim High 
 

Alpine Demolition Services 
3515 Stern Ave. 

St. Charles, IL 60174 

630761-0700 

Paul Dadian 
Paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com 
Greg Reimer 

McDonagh Demolition 
 

312-768-3497 

Angel Cheshier 

angel@atlasindustriesinc.com 

Michael Cummings 
michael@atlasindustriesinc.com 
 

Atlas Industries Inc. 
608 South Washington St., #207 

Naperville, IL 60540 

847-471-3520 

Kurt Schmidt 
kschmidt@eccdemolition.com 
Lynn Mayer 

Environmental Cleansing Corp. 
16612 South Crawford Ave. 

Markham, IL 60428 
 

708-532-7000 

   

   

   

   

Jorge Herrera Dept of Buildings  

Don Mitchell Dept of Buildings  
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